AKC #

15" Males
HP70397002
HP69186401
HP66522802
HP66881904
HP67414506
HP67796801
HP66882905

15" Females
HP69210301
HP66881901
HP69186403
HP69918803
HP62124002
HP57654001
HP52998003
HP68138503

13" Males
HP65950504
HP70597001
HP58941504
HP66610202
HP68978304

13" Females
HP70279405
HP68467904
HP63158801
HP65520204
HP69000602
HP60169601
HP66633702

Dog Name

R&S Redman

Blue Hollow Tarklin Hill Parker
Bramble Run Taurus

Tarklin Hill Pizza Man
Marshal's Do It For Dale

Little Duff's Howling Honie
Foggy Hollow Rusty

Pine Tar & Lews Shelter Creek Black vy
Foggy Hollow Long Run BH Speck
Smokey Valley C&S Sylvia

Foggy Hollow's Millie

Skeeter's Electra Lexie

Brush Creek Tuity Effin Fruity

Pittman's Daisy

Brush Creek Top Gun Halo

Fauver's Chop A Line Rodney Jaycee
Hucks Run Trail Blazer

Twin Pines | Am Legen-Dary

Cokers Carolina Tell-It Tell-It

Pine Tar & Lew's Long Run Gonzy

Sal's Speedy-Spade Nelly
Hunter Hill UB Halo

Coal Cracker Misfit
Hunter Hill UB Junie
Harringtons Bella

Bear Creek Cora Bell
Hocks Run Haylee

Owner

Leon Rex Bowers
Ritter/ Zimmerman
Bryan Grove

Jaret Zimmerman
Jared Marshal
Jayden Duffner
Seth Shoemaker

Lewis /Eason

Taylor Lewis

Zach / Greg Carpinello
Seth Shoemaker
Marhshal Sparks
John Provident

Greg Chestnut

Kristi Simpson

Fauver/ DeCarmine
Mike Johnson

Edward Gee

Russell/ Eason

Lewis, Crissman, Eason

Sal Amato

Nick Conti

Tom Lienhard
Nick Conti
Chester Harrington
Gary Slick

Jared Marshall

Sire

FCGD Lang's Little Party Like A Rockstar
FCGD Blue Hollow Chocolate Chip
FCGD Sal's Coco Capella

FCGD Stone Briar Major

FCGD Blue Hollow Chocolate Chip
Kuslock's Jack

FCGD Stone Briar Major

FCGD Choptank Black Ash

FCGD Stone Briar Major

FCGD Blue Hollow Chocolate Chip
Thunder Hills Hammering Speck

FCGD Dooms Day Beat Em Up Boo Joe
NLPC FCLP Country Run Lucky Stiff
Eagletons Murl Dangerous Driver

Brush Creeks Rough Rider

FCGD Rapid Run lil 2 Legit 2 Quit

FCGD Pine Tar & Lews Shelter Creek Fonzy
Satsumi Nugget

Gibson's Leesville Lake Diesel

FCGD Pine Tar & Lews Shelter Creek Fonzy

FCGD Sal's Coco Capella

FCGD Pine Tar & Lews Shelter Creek Fonzy
FCGD Coal Cracker Lager

FCGD Rapid Run lil 2 Legit 2 Quit
Harrington's Phil

FCGD Willow Run Hoss Il

FCGD Willow Run Hoss Il

Dam

FCGD Choptank Black Cinder

FCGD Smokey Valley B&L Stella Artois
FCGD Stormy Hill Sky

FCGD Blue Hollow Sara

CB's Quinnie Pie

Kuslock's Jill

FCGD Blue Hollowe Sara

FCGD Pine Tar & Lews Sheldter Creek Stella
FCGD Blue Hollow Sara

FCGD Smokey Valley B&L Stella Artois
Bailey's Showtime Josie

FCGD Brinsky Sugar Run Abby Girl
Preacher Brook Stella Artois

Rockhouse Creek Maximum Molly

Preacher Brook Stella Artois

FCGD Fauver's Chop A Line Emily Jane
FCGD Hucks Run BH Mady

Kurtz 's Bawlin Bella

Coker's Carolina Prissy Girl

FCGD Conley's Crandon Circle Daisy Duke

Spades Bae Shae

FCGD Skys Shady Mountain Echo
FCGD Coal Cracker Sarah

FCGD Moonshine Mae Daisy Duke
Rabbit Rockin Super Nova
Creeksides Rockin Robin

Hocks Run Boating Queen

Bald Eagle
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E Town

Pucketos

Southern Prince Charlotte Hall

Total
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