

AKC #	Dog Name	Owner	Sire	Dam	Bald Eagle	E Town	Pucketos	Southern Prince	Charlotte Hall					Total
<b>15" Males</b>														
HP70397002	R&S Redman	Leon Rex Bowers	FCGD Lang's Little Party Like A Rockstar	FCGD Choptank Black Cinder		5								5
HP69186401	Blue Hollow Tarklin Hill Parker	Ritter/ Zimmerman	FCGD Blue Hollow Chocolate Chip	FCGD Smokey Valley B&L Stella Artois		4								4
HP66522802	Bramble Run Taurus	Bryan Grove	FCGD Sal's Coco Capella	FCGD Stormy Hill Sky		3								3
HP66881904	Tarklin Hill Pizza Man	Jaret Zimmerman	FCGD Stone Briar Major	FCGD Blue Hollow Sara		2								2
HP67414506	Marshal's Do It For Dale	Jared Marshal	FCGD Blue Hollow Chocolate Chip	CB's Quinnie Pie		1								1
HP67796801	Little Duff's Howling Honie	Jayden Duffner	Kuslock's Jack	Kuslock's Jill				5						5
HP66882905	Foggy Hollow Rusty	Seth Shoemaker	FCGD Stone Briar Major	FCGD Blue Hollow Sara				1						1
<b>15" Females</b>														
HP69210301	Pine Tar & Lews Shelter Creek Black Ivy	Lewis /Eason	FCGD Choptank Black Ash	FCGD Pine Tar & Lews Sheldter Creek Stella		5								5
HP66881901	Foggy Hollow Long Run BH Speck	Taylor Lewis	FCGD Stone Briar Major	FCGD Blue Hollow Sara		4								4
HP69186403	Smokey Valley C&S Sylvia	Zach / Greg Carpinello	FCGD Blue Hollow Chocolate Chip	FCGD Smokey Valley B&L Stella Artois		3								3
HP69918803	Foggy Hollow's Millie	Seth Shoemaker	Thunder Hills Hammering Speck	Bailey's Showtime Josie		2								2
HP62124002	Skeeter's Electra Lexie	Marhsal Sparks	FCGD Dooms Day Beat Em Up Boo Joe	FCGD Brinsky Sugar Run Abby Girl		1								1
HP57654001	Brush Creek Tuity Effin Fruity	John Provident	NLPC FCLP Country Run Lucky Stiff	Preacher Brook Stella Artois				4						4
HP52998003	Pittman's Daisy	Greg Chestnut	Eagletons Muri Dangerous Driver	Rockhouse Creek Maximum Molly				3						3
HP68138503	Brush Creek Top Gun Halo	Kristi Simpson	Brush Creeks Rough Rider	Preacher Brook Stella Artois				2						2
<b>13" Males</b>														
HP65950504	Fauver's Chop A Line Rodney Jaycee	Fauver/ DeCarmine	FCGD Rapid Run lil 2 Legit 2 Quit	FCGD Fauver's Chop A Line Emily Jane		5								5
HP70597001	Hucks Run Trail Blazer	Mike Johnson	FCGD Pine Tar & Lews Shelter Creek Fonzy	FCGD Hucks Run BH Mady		4								4
HP58941504	Twin Pines I Am Legen-Dary	Edward Gee	Satsumi Nugget	Kurtz 's Bawlin Bella		3								3
HP66610202	Cokers Carolina Tell-It Tell-It	Russell/ Eason	Gibson's Leesville Lake Diesel	Coker's Carolina Prissy Girl		2								2
HP68978304	Pine Tar & Lew's Long Run Gonzy	Lewis, Crissman, Eason	FCGD Pine Tar & Lews Shelter Creek Fonzy	FCGD Conley's Crandon Circle Daisy Duke		1								1
<b>13" Females</b>														
HP70279405	Sal's Speedy-Spade Nelly	Sal Amato	FCGD Sal's Coco Capella	Spades Bae Shae		5								5
HP68467904	Hunter Hill UB Halo	Nick Conti	FCGD Pine Tar & Lews Shelter Creek Fonzy	FCGD Skys Shady Mountain Echo		4		5						9
HP63158801	Coal Cracker Misfit	Tom Lienhard	FCGD Coal Cracker Lager	FCGD Coal Cracker Sarah		3								3
HP65520204	Hunter Hill UB Junie	Nick Conti	FCGD Rapid Run lil 2 Legit 2 Quit	FCGD Moonshine Mae Daisy Duke		2		3						5
HP6900602	Harringtons Bella	Chester Harrington	Harrington's Phil	Rabbit Rockin Super Nova		1								1
HP60169601	Bear Creek Cora Bell	Gary Slick	FCGD Willow Run Hoss II	Creeksides Rockin Robin				4						4
HP66633702	Hocks Run Haylee	Jared Marshall	FCGD Willow Run Hoss II	Hocks Run Boating Queen				2						2